
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Team total)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes
(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

France

Poland

Croatia

Netherland

Hungary

Germany

Italy

Spain

Portugal

Serbia

Czech Republic

13

15

17

19

23

23

27

28

31

33

35

1 - 3 - 3 - 6

1 - 2 - 5 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 6

2 - 3 - 5 - 9

3 - 4 - 7 - 9

4 - 6 - 6 - 7

1 - 5 -10 -11

1 - 8 - 9 -10

2 - 8 -10 -11

7 - 8 - 8 -10

4 - 9 -11 -11

17.161

18.483

12.973

11.182

8.641

7.489

8.135

6.353

6.224

4.727

5.064

209

145

120

189

58

117

75

34

77

151

61
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